
Training St.Vither Wald Nord
Eiterbach 3.4.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Roland EICHTEN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H:A
Länge : 6200m
Zeit : 1:37:20 (15'42"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Jérémy BREDO 0:45:46

1. 51 00:02:52 264m 10'52"/km
2. 99 00:00:00 00:02:52
3. 101 00:02:09 00:05:01
4. 102 00:11:00 00:16:01 538m 20'27"/km
5. 105 00:03:07 00:19:08 276m 11'18"/km
6. 104 00:03:08 00:22:16 277m 11'19"/km
7. 110 00:02:14 00:24:30 240m 9'18"/km
8. 71 00:01:10 00:25:40 125m 9'20"/km
9. 74 00:06:56 00:32:36 706m 9'49"/km

10. 106 00:03:12 00:35:48 301m 10'38"/km
11. 116 00:02:26 00:38:14 135m 18'01"/km
12. 53 00:01:56 00:40:10 128m 15'06"/km
13. 56 00:23:20 01:03:30 647m 36'04"/km
14. 107 00:07:36 01:11:06 84m 90'29"/km
15. 76 00:03:33 01:14:39 273m 13'00"/km
16. 111 00:02:30 01:17:09 228m 10'58"/km
17. 112 00:06:21 01:23:30 484m 13'07"/km
18. 118 00:06:01 01:29:31 456m 13'12"/km
19. 108 00:03:42 01:33:13 323m 11'27"/km
20. 119 00:03:05 01:36:18 398m 7'45"/km
21. 120 00:01:02 01:37:20 170m 6'05"/km
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